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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1  Atmospheric mods

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

lFantasea.lha
S5DeepGrief.lha
5Ethnology.lha
AB3Dse_fz.lha
AmbientOneNigh. lha
AmbientTwist.lha
AncTurkeiDream. lha
as_SsmikflAppl.lha
ATLANTiS.lha
Babylon.lha
Balthasar.lha
Baobab. lha
BellsFromDooms. lha
Beyond2000.1lha
BillGForce.lha
ccastlel.lha
ccastle2.lha
ccastle3.lha
ChicoDeLoros.lha
Cosmopolit.lha
cyberia.lha
CycloneII.lzh
Daisy_ChainII.lha
DeathStar.lha
Diffusion.lha
dmk_CloudsOfFi.lha
dmk_DreamsOfTe.lha
dmk_HelloMeowH. lha
DoxmopolitanII.lha
DreamingAlienl.lha
dsa_FirstLastA.lha
endorwrs.lha

from Yoda
epi_UninvitedG. lha

mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos

mods/atmos

help

Size Age Description

161K
459K
955K
602K

67K
465K
397K

39K
274K
146K
210K
231K
123K

73K

19K

95K
176K
118K
305K
142K
173K

51K
119K

93K

71K
262K
163K
163K
102K
129K
214K

34K

297K

23xAtmos mod by Absys *xxx+
23xAtmos mod by Absys * ok k ok
23xAtmos mod by Absys * %k x+

42xAlienBreed3D inspired module by FeekZoid
54xAtmos mod by Peter Kendell * % % Kk +
54«Atmos mod by Otis * kK kK
54xAtmos mod by Anc * %k K+
54xAtmos mod by Applesauce * % K K+
54xAtmos mod by Blue Adonis * kK kK
54xAtmos mod by Phoen-x * ok Kkt
54xAtmos mod by Andy *xxx+
54xAtmos mod by Dr.’eren * %k K+
54xAtmos mod by Madoka KKk Kk
54xAtmos mod by Diablo
54xAtmos mod by Jugi * K K *
3 Protracker .MOD (Industrial)
3 Protracker .MOD (Industrial)
3 Protracker .MOD (Industrial)
54xAtmos mod by Gandbox * %k K
54xAtmos mod by Ghost Fellow * k%
32x<Cyberia> by Dave The Brave
208xModule by Saint Shoe
213xSpace by Rhesus Minus 5:30 *xkkx*
23xAtmos mod by Fleshbrain * % % Kk +
54«xAtmos mod by Prophet x kK kK
54xAtmos mod by Hector * ok Kk ok k
54xAtmos mod by Hector * % kK
54xAtmos mod by Hector * %k K
209«By Stargazer 9:45 xxx*
45xNice mod by HeLMeR
54xAtmos mod by Rascal * %k K

5 Endor Wars — A new starwars like module

54«xAtmos mod by Bert * KKk k
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FallenFromGrac. lha
FloatingBricks.lha
fr_Alterations.lha
FullSail.lha
Gateway.lha
GDR.1lha
ghunter.lha
GlDist.lha
GlIncar.lha
GlowBug.lha
gl_GlRapt.lha
gsong.lha
Harmonial.lha
Haunted. lha
hd_NoMoreChanc.lha
Heaven_and_hel.1lzh
HerFeelings.lha
HySuper.lha
IgSigNif.lha
iha_NorthPole. lha
impattak.lha
InterSpacelntr.lha
InTheAir.lzh
InThePipe_fz.1lha
it_SheRelaxes.lha
K.lha

katmandu. lha
KefrensTunel. lha
kx_IntoTheUnkn.lha
k_ArcturianDre.lha
k_EarthTonesMe. lha
k_ElevatorClas.lha
k_MirageArcana.lha
la_LaMode.lha
LeperMessiah.lha
LivingWithSist.lha
LonelynessShor.lha
Lothlorien_FZ.1lha
lz_LzImage.lha
Magnification.lha
maz_Jjney.lha
McRunawa.lha
McStateO. lha
MemorialTheme. lha
MeNtAlReVeRb. lha
MercuryRain. lha
mind. lha
mindscape.lha
Mind_distortio.lha
mybigad.lha
MysticHighland. lha
m_AquariousMYS.lha
NiagaraFalls.lha
no_SiliconeWav.lha
OrBiTalLDeLuSiO.lha
Oriental.lha
Outlaw2.lha

mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos

141K
199K
300K
408K
76K
39K
60K
377K
748K
275K
400K
83K
412K
225K
90K
110K
201K
29K
645K
220K
86K
110K
28K
419K
56K
94K
TK
72K
447K
532K
256K
218K
343K
188K
45K
50K
128K
324K
484K
191K
970K
93K
131K
115K
92K
130K
175K
104K
101K
152K
125K
TTK
797K
222K
228K
238K
131K

54xAtmos
54xAtmos
46xAtmos
54xAtmos

mod by Gillespie
mod by Rama
mod by Nabo
mod by Scirocco

125xSynthpop by Mantronix+Tip

*x ok x+
* kK *+
* k% *x+
* Kk Kk x

3:35 x*xx+

8 GDR — Roleplay module
8 Ghost Hunters - They’re come back!
54«xAtmos mod by Glitch * ok Kkt
46+xAtmos mod by Glitch * %k Kkt
54xAtmos mod by Basehead * ok ok x+
46xAtmos mod by Glitch * %k k k
8 Great Song - Instrumental module
46xAtmos mod by Deus Ex * K Kk
125xAtmospheric by Spacebrain 6:35 *xxxx
46+xAtmos mod by Crus *xxx+
222xSoundtracker mod from boing
23xAtmos mod by Breeze.finland * kK ok
23xAtmos mod by Dune * %+
46+xAtmos mod by Mick Rippon Kk ok okt
46xAtmos mod by Tha * %k K
10 Imperial Attack
23xAtmos mod by Firefox * % *
226xSoundtracker mod from boing

42xAnother ’'inspired by’
46xAtmos mod by Fabio Napodano

23xAtmos

mod by Dune

6 Mod.Katmandu Mountains
125xAtmospheric by SLL

46xAtmos
46xAtmos
46+xAtmos
46+xAtmos
46xAtmos
46xAtmos

Kxmode
Balrog
Mental Floss
Karl

Phoen-x
Nova

mod
mod
mod
mod
mod
mod

by
by
by
by
by
by

125xAds by Baroque

46xAtmos mod by Che rtul Ddger

125«Atmospheric by Pitty
43xTolkien-Inspired module by FeekZoid

46xAtmos
54xAtmos
46xAtmos
46xAtmos
46xAtmos
54xAtmos
46xAtmos
54xAtmos

40+’ Relax your mind’

Lioz

Viper

Tense
McViper
McViper
Lizardking
Lightfoot
Unknown

by FX f

mod by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by

mod
mod
mod
mod
mod
mod
mod

31«Mindscape Ambiet-Track. (
147xMod from Scoopex ’'PHA Qf
5 My big Adventure

54«xAtmos
46xAtmos

7 Atmos.

46xAtmos
54xAtmos
46xAtmos
23*Atmos

mod by Alpha

mod by Mystical
Symphonie 2.4f+ Mo

mod by Funkee Harry

mod by Necros

mod by Qwart

mod by Axis

mod by FeekZoid

* % * *+

* Kk *+

5:25 %%x%x+
*x+

* Kk K

* % x+

*x+

* Kk Kk +

* &k kK
4:55 xx%
* % x+

6:55 xxx+

* Kk ok

* x * %+

* k% x+

* kK ok +

* Kk k k k

* Kk Kk x+

* x x %+

* k% *x+
rom PLAYMOBIL
Piano-Version)
by Hi-Lite

* Kk Kk +
*x Kk +
d by Dr.K.Oss
* Kk k k k
* Kk Kk x+
* ok ok *

* Kk Kk k




AminetPart

3/3

Pas2Jade. lha
Passages.lha
PhantomTrain. lha
phenom. lha
PlasticDreams.lha
PlutonicRock.lha
pn_UrbanGruvCo.lha
pr_SpiritsTalk.lha
pr_StandingClo.lha
pr_TheCalling.lha
pr_Whispers.lha
raf Dreamflow.lha
raf_Missing.lha
Rideson_mods.lha
sarena.lha
Satori.lha
Sausage.lha

SB.lha
Shadowrun. lha
SixMonths.lha
smeg_Corridor.lha
smeg_Mechanism. lha
smeg_Swineflig.lha
Sniper2.lha
Solace.lha
SolarEclipse.lha
SolarWinds_fz.lha
SON4SeaAtDawn. lha
SoulOfTheUnive. lha
spooky.lha
spyd_ToTheSkyS.lha
sr_WestSouthWe. lha
steam. lha
tennis.lha
TheEndIntro.lha
TheMannaGarden. lha
TheSweatShop.lha
TheUrukHaiFz.lha
TimelessLulaby.lha
TimePress.lha
tl_Myst2.lha
tl_Myst3.lha
tl_MystiquePar.lha
ToTheHavens.lha
uhb_UhbThem. lha
UndeterminedFe.lha
UnknownFacesBe. lha
use_Aria.lha
VillTillDagCen.lha
znc_ArabianTig.lha
ZOLOFT. lha

Zoned. lha
Zubliminal.lha

mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos
mods/atmos

308K
175K
127K
228K
150K
135K
269K
305K
278K
183K
150K
219K
306K
487K

52K
114K
204K
279K
126K

78K
543K
170K
137K

96K
246K
463K
228K
365K
284K

99K
335K
214K

56K

41K

14K
106K
109K
319K
264K

99K
413K
490K
257K
281K
203K
281K
307K
575K

56K

TTK

50K
183K
188K

28xDark and Cinematic Symphonie Module
54xAtmos mod by Necros
54xAtmos mod by Cyberius
170%xA ProTracker Mod by M.C.

* * % Kk Kk
* k% *x+

Stiff Fingers

30xAmbient Track. (rmx)
54«xAtmos mod by Trex * ok k ok
46xAtmos mod by Pinion * %k +
46xAtmos mod by Nexus * ok Kkt
46xAtmos mod by Darkwolf * ok k ok
46+xAtmos mod by Darkwolf *xxx+
46xAtmos mod by Darkwolf * %k x
46xAtmos mod by Maximus * %k x+
46xAtmos mod by Zovirax * ok Kk okt
214%7 good songs ripped from demos
7 Space Arena Soundtrack module
46+xAtmos mod by Incarnate *x %+
46xAtmos mod by Croaker * % %kt
54xAtmos mod by E-Keet * Kk Kk
54xAtmos mod by Purple motion * ok Kkt
54xAtmos mod by Smil *xxx+
46+xAtmos mod by Smeg * Kk K+
46xAtmos mod by Smeg * ok
46xAtmos mod by Smeg * %+
10 0SS atmospheric song FULL stero by Sniper
46xAtmos mod by Stalker X Kk Kk
54xAtmos mod by Cosmic Eclipse * ok ok kK +
42xSpacey Atmospheric module by FeekZoid
54xAtmos mod by Basehead * % K K+
54xAtmos mod by Cosmic Eclipse Kk Kk Kk
4 Spooky - mod
46+xAtmos mod by Spyder *xxx+
46+xAtmos mod by Parallax * %k k k
196xAtmospheric mod 2:20 Hokx
125xAtmospheric by Starbuck 2:25 x%*x+
23xAtmos mod by Acechan * K Kk
46xAtmos mod by Strago *kk ok
125xSynthpop by Mantronix+Tip 8:00 xxx+

43xTolkien-Inspired module by FeekZoid
46xAtmos mod by Mozart
146+xPT mod by Uncle Ben/GigaTron 3:50 **xx

* ok kK

46+xAtmos mod by Timelord ok k ok
46+xAtmos mod by Timelord * %k x
46xAtmos mod by Timelord *xxx+

125xA MUSIC module. Made with PT. #x%x%x+

46xAtmos mod by Dr. Awesome kK K

54xAtmos mod by Ryan Cramer * kK Kk Kk
23xAtmos mod by Estrayk *xxx+
46xAtmos mod by Froyd * Kk %

23xAtmos mod by Fasjer * ok %+
46xAtmos mod by Xenon * %k K

46+xAtmos mod by Loki * % %+

46+xAtmos mod by Malakai * Kk Kk
45xNice mod by HelLMeR. Enigma style.
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